Sophie #299

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
SchuhgrofRe:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch

braun

braun, grin

178 cm

36

39

84-64-94 cm

Dusseldorf (Nordrhein-Westfalen)
1996

Kauffrau im Grof3- und Auf3enhandel
Online Marketing

2.000 Follower
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